DATE

COURT RM NO

JUDGE

NO FILE NUMBER

1 SCA 93/2010

2 SCREV 46/2010

3 SCA 77/2011

4 SCA 122/2011

5 SCA 125/2011

6 SCA 117/2012

7 SCA 146/2012

8 SCA 151/2012

Monday, 12 May 2014
3

Kassman, J

PARTIES

Jackson Tuwi & 128 ors whose names
appear at schedule one (1) of the
statement of claims Suing-V-Goodman
Fielder Internatioal (PNG) Ltd, Chemica
Ltd &8 Famset Ltd

REVIEW PURSUANT TO CONSTITUTION
SECTION 155 (2) (B) APPLICATION BY
ANDREW NAGARI-V-

KEN KOIM-V-CORAL SEA HOTELS LTD t/a
GATEWAY HOTEL

BANK SOUTH PACIFIC LIMITED-V-
SOUTHERN HIGLANDS PROVINCIAL
GOVERNMENT

WAMP NGA HOLDINGS LIMITED-V-
POPUNA NAU & NAU NIKINTS, BULDUNG
GIOMBA, PEPI KIMAS, THE STATE

KWARUMBE TRADING LIMITED-V-
FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED

MOTOR VEHICLES INSURANCE LIMITED-V-

NUMABO KAWAGE

SIMON NAMBA-V-YALA YATU, PNG
INSTTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
& STATE
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DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

ol
ek

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

APPELLANT LAWYER

Paulus M Dowa Lawyers

ANDREW NAGARI

Inperson

WARNER SHAND LAWYERS

TAMUTAI LAWYERS

TITUS LAWYERS

MIRUPASI LAWYERS

PUBLIC SOLICITOR

RESPONDENT LAWYER

Arshurst Lawyers

Niugini Lawyers

N/A

N/A

FINANCE LEGAL Service - In

House

N/A

CAPPOLLO Lawyers,
A/SOLICITOR GENERAL

ADJ FROM
5/05/2014

12/05/2014

22/04/2014

16/04/2013

5/05/2014

5/05/2014

ADJ TO TIME

12/05/2014 9:30 am

9:30 am

12/05/2014 9:30 am

12/05/2014 9:30 am

9:30 am

12/05/2014 9:30 am

12/05/2014 9:30 am

12/05/2014 9:30 am

COMMENTS

The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14
at 9:30am for further Directions

Matter listed for Directions on
12/05/14 at 9:30am

The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14
at 9:30am for Directions

The substantive appeal fixed for
hearing on Monday 28/04/14 @
1:30pm in court No: 4 as case No: 10 is
vacated 2. Matter is
adjourend to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for
directions Hearing

Application for Directions

The matter is adjourned to Monday 12
May, 2014 at 9:30am for further
Directions

The matter is adjorned to 12th May,
2014 at 9:30am for Listings

Matter adjourned to 12/05/14 at
9:30am for Directions

Page 1 of 3



NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

FILE NUMBER

SCRA 33/2012

SCREV 12/2012

SCA 83/2013

SCM 25/2013

SCREF 3/2013

SCREV 27/2013

SCA 17/2014

SCA 18/2014

SCRev(EP)
2/2014

PARTIES

SAM YU JIAPAING-V-THE INDEPENDENT
STATE OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Application by Rodrick Kamburi-V-
Ombudsman Commission & State

RAKATANI MATAIO-V-JACK AVU AUGUST,
THE STATE & ROBERT VOLO

Hans Sarua-V-John M. Kali, Secretary for
DPM, Joel Luma, Secretary for Dept of
Works & Public Service Commission

Reference by Western Provincial
Executive-V-

NATIONAL NARCOTICS BUREAU-V-JOHN
PATRICK NAURO, PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION

James Kruse-V-Beatrice Geita, George
Nicholas Constantino & NC Resource
Limited

Joe Moses, Ratoos Gari & Thomas Bulu for
themselves & on behalf of the Settlers of
Paga Hill settlement-V-Paga Hill
Development Company (PNG Limited

Michael Kandiu-V-Hon: Powes Parkop,
Cyril Retau, Ricky Fugunto & The Electoral
Commission
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APPELLANT LAWYER

JEREWAI

Pang Legal Services

YOUNG & WILLIAMS
LAWYERS

Diwenis Lawyers

MANASE & CO. Lawyers

LIRIA LAWYERS

Ashurst Lawyers

Mirupasi Lawyers

KOROWI Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

Solicitor General

Public Solicitor

Raulela, Lawyers 1st
Intevenor, Solgen 2nd
Intevenor, Niugini Legal
Practice 3rd Intevenor

N/A

N/A

DAWIDI Lawyers, PARUA
Lawyers

ADJ FROM

5/05/2014

5/05/2014

5/05/2014

5/05/2014

5/05/2014

22/04/2014

8/05/2014

16/04/2014

ADJTO

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

12/05/2014

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS
The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14

at 9:30m for Directions

Matter listed for Directions on
12/05/14 at 9:30am for Directions

The matter is adjourned to Monday
12th April, 2014 at 9:30am for
Directions

The matter is adjourned to 12th May,
2014 at 9:30am for Directions Hearing

The matter is adjourned to 12th May,
2014 at 9:30am for Directions Hearing

The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14
at 9:30am

The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14
at 9:30am for Directions Hearing

The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14
at 9:30am

The matter is adjourned to Monday 12
May, 2014 for Directions Hearing
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NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS

Issued this Monday 12, May, 2014

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court
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