

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

DATE Monday, 12 May 2014

COURT RM NO 3

JUDGE Kassman, J

NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
1	SCA 93/2010	Jackson Tuwi & 128 ors whose names appear at schedule one (1) of the statement of claims Suing-V-Goodman Fielder Internatioal (PNG) Ltd, Chemica Ltd &8 Famset Ltd	Paulus M Dowa Lawyers	Arshurst Lawyers	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for further Directions
2	SCREV 46/2010	REVIEW PURSUANT TO CONSTITUTION SECTION 155 (2) (B) APPLICATION BY ANDREW NAGARI-V-	ANDREW NAGARI				9:30 am	Matter listed for Directions on 12/05/14 at 9:30am
3	SCA 77/2011	KEN KOIM-V-CORAL SEA HOTELS LTD t/a GATEWAY HOTEL	Inperson	Niugini Lawyers	12/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for Directions
4	SCA 122/2011	BANK SOUTH PACIFIC LIMITED-V- SOUTHERN HIGLANDS PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT	WARNER SHAND LAWYERS	N/A	22/04/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The substantive appeal fixed for hearing on Monday 28/04/14 @ 1:30pm in court No: 4 as case No: 10 is vacated 2. Matter is adjourend to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for directions Hearing
5	SCA 125/2011	WAMP NGA HOLDINGS LIMITED-V- POPUNA NAU & NAU NIKINTS, BULDUNG GIOMBA, PEPI KIMAS, THE STATE	TAMUTAI LAWYERS	N/A			9:30 am	Application for Directions
6	SCA 117/2012	KWARUMBE TRADING LIMITED-V- FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED	TITUS LAWYERS	FINANCE LEGAL Service - In House	16/04/2013	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to Monday 12 May, 2014 at 9:30am for further Directions
7	SCA 146/2012	MOTOR VEHICLES INSURANCE LIMITED-V- NUMABO KAWAGE	MIRUPASI LAWYERS	N/A	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjorned to 12th May, 2014 at 9:30am for Listings
8	SCA 151/2012	SIMON NAMBA-V-YALA YATU, PNG INSTTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION & STATE	PUBLIC SOLICITOR	CAPPOLLO Lawyers, A/SOLICITOR GENERAL	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	Matter adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for Directions

Printed on 12/05/2014 8:39:20 AM Page 1 of 3

NO	EU E NUMBER	DARTIEC	ADDELLANT LAVACCED	DECDONIDENT LANANCES	ADLEDOM	ADITO	TINAC	COMMATNITO
NO	FILE NUMBER	PARTIES	APPELLANT LAWYER	RESPONDENT LAWYER	ADJ FROM	ADJ TO	TIME	COMMENTS
9	SCRA 33/2012	SAM YU JIAPAING-V-THE INDEPENDENT STATE OF PAPUA NEW GUINEA	JEREWAI	PUBLIC PROSECUTOR	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30m for Directions
10	SCREV 12/2012	Application by Rodrick Kamburi-V- Ombudsman Commission & State	Pang Legal Services				9:30 am	Matter listed for Directions on 12/05/14 at 9:30am for Directions
11	SCA 83/2013	RAKATANI MATAIO-V-JACK AVU AUGUST, THE STATE & ROBERT VOLO	YOUNG & WILLIAMS LAWYERS	Solicitor General	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to Monday 12th April, 2014 at 9:30am for Directions
12	SCM 25/2013	Hans Sarua-V-John M. Kali, Secretary for DPM, Joel Luma, Secretary for Dept of Works & Public Service Commission	Diwenis Lawyers	Public Solicitor	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12th May, 2014 at 9:30am for Directions Hearing
13	SCREF 3/2013	Reference by Western Provincial Executive-V-	MANASE & CO. Lawyers	Raulela, Lawyers 1st Intevenor, Solgen 2nd Intevenor, Niugini Legal Practice 3rd Intevenor	5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12th May, 2014 at 9:30am for Directions Hearing
14	SCREV 27/2013	NATIONAL NARCOTICS BUREAU-V-JOHN PATRICK NAURO, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	LIRIA LAWYERS		5/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am
15	SCA 17/2014	James Kruse-V-Beatrice Geita, George Nicholas Constantino & NC Resource Limited	Ashurst Lawyers	N/A	22/04/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am for Directions Hearing
16	SCA 18/2014	Joe Moses, Ratoos Gari &Thomas Bulu for themselves & on behalf of the Settlers of Paga Hill settlement-V-Paga Hill Development Company (PNG Limited	Mirupasi Lawyers	N/A	8/05/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to 12/05/14 at 9:30am
17	SCRev(EP) 2/2014	Michael Kandiu-V-Hon: Powes Parkop, Cyril Retau, Ricky Fugunto & The Electoral Commission	KOROWI Lawyers	DAWIDI Lawyers, PARUA Lawyers	16/04/2014	12/05/2014	9:30 am	The matter is adjourned to Monday 12 May, 2014 for Directions Hearing

Printed on 12/05/2014 8:39:21 AM Page 2 of 3

NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJ TO TIME COMMENTS

Issued this Monday 12, May, 2014

.

lan V. Augerea Registrar National and Supreme Court

Printed on 12/05/2014 8:39:21 AM Page 3 of 3